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FALCIONI
FRITTELLONI
PARMEGIANI
MARINELLI
BENEDETTI
MOSTARDA
SECK
GAMBINI
SCARANO
COCCIA
MONTANARO
CRUCIANI
FARNETI
SPINOZZI
MANCINI
VALLORANI
MERLINI
GUALDERONI
SABBATINI
PASQUINI
PIROZZI
GIULIETTI
ESPOSTO
VERDICCHI
TRAINI
RANUCCI
PASQUALI
FILIPPONI
CIMARELLI
SERRA
PRIORI
PICCALUGA
FONTI

DE ASCANIIS
VINELLA
VINELLA
RIVOSECCHI
CAPPELLI
FIORAVANTI
BISONNI
ZALLOCCO
DE PROPIS
VITALI
SPINELLI
FABRIZIO
SETTIMIO
BERTAZZOLI
CAMPANELLI
ASCOLANI
AMADIO
VALENTINI
LAFORGIA
DE CAROLIS

NOME
STEFANO
FEDERICO
LUIGI

FABIO
MARCO
SERGIO
ELIMANE MAMADOU
FEDERICO
ROBERTO
MARINA VALERIA
ANTONIO
MIRKO
FRANCESCA
ANTONIO
MARCO
WALTER
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
MILO
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
DAMIANO
ANGELO
GIACOMO
DARIO
FEDERICA
CORRADO
CRISTIANO
GABRIELE
MASSIMILIANO
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPINA
SIMONE
STEFANO
ALBERTO
ALVARO
EMANUELE
DANIELA
ANTONIO
SERGIO
ANDREA
SACHA
LUCA
GIACOMO
GIANLUCA
RITA
GIULIA
GABRIELE
DOMENICO
MARINO
ALESSANDRA
FELICIANO
SABRINA

TEAM

ASD SPACE RUNNING

C.U.S. CAMERINO

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO
A.S.D. TERMINILLO TRAIL

A.R.C.US.

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD
ASD SPACE RUNNING

RUN CARD
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD TRAIL ADVENTURE MARCHE
ASD SPACE RUNNING

A.S.D AVIS TERNI

RUN CARD

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

CORRI PERGOLA A.S.D.
ADRIATICO TEAM POLISPORTIVA
A.S.D. AVIS TERNI

ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
ASD SPACE RUNNING

ASD SPACE RUNNING

CONERO WELLNESS S.S.D. A R.L.
ASD SPACE RUNNING

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ADRIATICO TEAM POLISPORTIVA
NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D.

NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D.

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. COMODO SPORT

ASD PODISTICA MONTEGRANARO
ATL. COLOSSEO 2000

TEMPO
2:50:07
2:57:52
2:58:15
2:58:15
2:58:16
2:58:16
2:58:24
3:04:34
3:14:21
3:15:52
3:32:29
3:35:23
3:36:22
3:39:19
3:39:31
3:39:35
3:42:02
3:43:28
3:43:57
3:44:10
3:46:58
3:47:20
3:47:21
3:47:24
3:49:09
3:49:18
3:52:46
3:54:49
3:57:17
3:57:39
3:58:34
3:58:34
3:58:59
4:00:04
4:03:36
4:03:36
4:05:34
4:05:51
4:06:20
4:07:00
4:10:10
4:13:52

POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO AS|4:16:55

A.S.D. PICCHIO RUNNING
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI
G.P. LUCREZIA

4:19:57
4:26:16
4:28:25

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS 4:32:08

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

RUN CARD

A.S.D. AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

4:35:00
4:35:20
4:44:15
4:44:15
4:55:36

AVIS MONTEPRAND POD.CENTOBUCI4:57:53



54  ROSSI SILVANO TESSERA GIORNALIERA 5:01:07
55  GARCIA RANDY AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 5:52:45
56  IANNUCCI DANIELE 6:30:05



